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Resident LP
Please complete the survey below.

Thank you!

1) Today's date
__________________________________

2) I am a PGY PGY2
PGY3
PGY4

3) I have done ___ number of LPs throughout residency. 1-5
6-10
11-15
16-20
20-25
26-30
>30

4) My comfort level in successfully performing lumbar
punctures is:

Very unconfident Mildly unconfident
Neither confident nor unconfident
Fairly confident Very confident

5) My level of confidence in successfully performing a Neither confident
lumbar puncture is: Very unconfident or unconfident Very confident

(Place a mark on the scale above)           

6) My success rate in obtaining the required CSF from an
LP is: 0% 50% 100%

(Place a mark on the scale above)           

7) Within the past year of training (i.e., within entire
PGY# year, NOT over the past calendar year), I have __________________________________
performed ___ number of LPs (approximate as best you
can)
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