Resident LP

Please complete the survey below.

Thank you!

1)	Today's date			
2)	I am a PGY	 ○ PGY2 ○ PGY3 ○ PGY4 		
3)	I have done number of LPs throughout residency.	 ○ 1-5 ○ 6-10 ○ 11-15 ○ 16-20 ○ 20-25 ○ 26-30 ○ >30 		
4)	My comfort level in successfully performing lumbar punctures is:	 Very unconfident Mildly uncor Neither confident nor unconfident Fairly confident Very confident 		
5)	My level of confidence in successfully performing a lumbar puncture is:	Neither confident Very unconfident or unconfident CHICLE (Place a mark on the		
6)	My success rate in obtaining the required CSF from an LP is:	0% 50%		
7)	Within the past year of training (i.e., within entire PGY# year, NOT over the past calendar year), I have performed number of LPs (approximate as best you can)			

